Motor starters
SM1E
Motor starters SM1E | MI03-2021-EN
Motor starters SM1E
Summary of models ...............................................2
Motor starters SM1E ...............................................3
Accessories .............................................................8
2 Motor starters SM1E | MI03-2021-EN

C2
SV-SM1E SP-SM1E
Rated operating voltage Type Order code Weight Package
Ue [kg] [pcs]
AC 24 V SV-SM1E-A024 OEZ:39277 0.06 1
AC 48 V SV-SM1E-A048 OEZ:39278 0.06 1
AC 110 V SV-SM1E-A110 OEZ:39279 0.06 1
AC 220 ÷ 240 V SV-SM1E-A230 OEZ:39280 0.06 1
AC 380 ÷ 415 V SV-SM1E-A400 OEZ:39281 0.06 1
Rated operating voltage
Ue
Type Order
code

OD-SM1E-NL
Type
Order code Light indication colour
Rated voltage
of the control circuit Uc
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs]
OD-SM1E-SE-A230 OEZ:39293 green AC 230 V 0.01 1
OD-SM1E-SE-A400 OEZ:39294 green AC 400 V 0.01 1
OD-SM1E-SG-A230 OEZ:39295 white AC 230 V 0.01 1
OD-SM1E-SG-A400 OEZ:39296 white AC 400 V 0.01 1
OD-SM1E-SC-A230 OEZ:39297 red AC 230 V 0.01 1
OD-SM1E-SC-A400 OEZ:39298 red AC 400 V 0.01 1
Type Order
code
Weight
[kg]